Manual Wheelchair

Introduction

SYIV100-MFL822

The manual wheelchair is designed for the elderly and the disabled, which is convenient for home life, travel, supermarket
shopping, to make the life of patients more comfortable. It is suitable for home, hospital, nursing home.

Features

® Free-inflatable tires, with strong shock-absorbing performance.

@ High quality welding, exquisite workmanship, light and simple body, more durable.

® Honeycomb breathable cushion, which has better moisture absorption and air permeability, making the patient more comfortable.
® Armrests can be lifted back and pedal can be removed.

Technical Parameter

Front Wheel Diameter
Rear Wheel Diameter
Seat Width

Seat Depth

Backrest Height
Folded Width

Seat Height

Loading Capacity
Armrest

Pedal

Folded Size

Unfolded Size

Net Weight

Package Size

Gross Weight

8 inches, rubber integrated wheel
24 inches, PU tires
460mm

410mm

430mm

310mm

500mm

100kg

PU

ABS plastic
800*310*720mm
1050*600*890mm
14kg
680*450*880mm
17kg



