## **Manual Wheelchair**



## Introduction

The manual wheelchair is designed for the elderly and the disabled, which is convenient for home life, travel, supermarket shopping, to make the life of patients more comfortable. It is suitable for home, hospital, nursing home.

## **Features**

- Free-inflatable tires, with strong shock-absorbing performance.
- High quality welding, exquisite workmanship, light and simple body, more durable.
- Honeycomb breathable cushion, which has better moisture absorption and air permeability, making the patient more comfortable.
- Armrests can be lifted back and pedal can be removed.

## **Technical Parameter**

Model	SYIV100-MFL822
Front Wheel Diameter	8 inches, rubber integrated wheel
Rear Wheel Diameter	24 inches, PU tires
Seat Width	460mm
Seat Depth	410mm
Backrest Height	430mm
Folded Width	310mm
Seat Height	500mm
Loading Capacity	100kg
Armrest	PU
Pedal	ABS plastic
Folded Size	800*310*720mm
Unfolded Size	1050*600*890mm
Net Weight	14kg
Package Size	680*450*880mm
Gross Weight	17kg